BOSTMARINE TYPE LSX SIGNAL CABLE
indiv. and overall STP signal / LSZH / unarmored & armored
18 AWG • 0.82 mm2 / 600V
APPLICATIONS
BOSTMARINE Type LSX 600 volt cables are suitable for use in commercial marine applica-
tions where low smoke/zero halogen flame retardant cables having excellent physical and
electrical properties are required.  The insulation system has a continuous operating tem-
perature of 90°C.

BOSTMARINE TYPE LSX SIGNAL CABLE
indiv. and overall STP signal / LSZH / unarmored
18 AWG • 0.82 mm2 / 600V
Insulation Jacket Cable Diameter Cable Weight
TPC Part Number of Stranding Thickness Thickness (nominal) (approximate)
Cable Type Number Pairs Type in • mm in • mm in • mm Lbs/mft • Kg/km
TP18(IS)LSXTPO-1 036413 1 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.045 • 1.14 0.30 • 7.6 46 • 68
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-2 036414 2 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.045 • 1.14 0.45 • 11.4 85 • 126
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-3 036415 3 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.045 • 1.14 0.48 • 12.2 109 • 162
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-4 036416 4 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.060 • 1.52 0.59 • 15.0 153 • 228
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-5 036417 5 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.060 • 1.52 0.61 • 15.5 182 • 271
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-6 036418 6 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.060 • 1.52 0.66 • 16.8 211 • 314
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-7 036419 7 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.060 • 1.52 0.66 • 16.8 232 • 346
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-8 036420 8 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.060 • 1.52 0.72 • 18.3 262 • 390
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-9 036421 9 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.060 • 1.52 0.78 • 19.8 290 • 432
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-10 036422 10 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 0.89 • 22.6 359 • 534
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-11 036423 11 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 0.91 • 23.1 346 • 516
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-12 036424 12 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 0.91 • 23.1 368 • 548
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-13 036425 13 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 0.96 • 24.4 438 • 652
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-14 036426 14 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 0.96 • 24.4 459 • 684
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-15 036427 15 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.01 • 25.7 490 • 729
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-16 036428 16 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.01 • 25.7 512 • 762
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-17 036429 17 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.06 • 26.9 543 • 808
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-18 036430 18 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.06 • 26.9 565 • 840
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-19 036431 19 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.06 • 26.9 586 • 872
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-20 036432 20 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.11 • 28.2 619 • 921
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-21 036433 21 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.11 • 28.2 639 • 951
TP18(IS-OS)LSXTPO-22 036434 22 7/15.2 0.025 • 0.64 0.080 • 2.03 1.16 • 29.5 671 • 998
indiv. and overall STP signal / LSZH / aluminum and bronze armored
18 AWG • 0.82 mm2 / 600V
Insulation Jacket Armored Aluminum arm. Bronze arm.
TPC Part Number of Stranding Thickness Thickness Cable Diameter Cable Weight Cable Weight